KB Arena- Producer Scott Beck (Genoa, NE) - 09/22/2018

Sat. All Levels Handicap - 13 teams

. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 117.23 15
1 117.23 15
2 105.39 14
2 105.39 14
3 100.54 13
3 100.54 13
Sat. # 10 HC - 13 teams
. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 116.39 17
1 116.39 17
2 110.05 16
2 110.05 16
3 55.25 9
3 55.25 9

Last Name

Hansen
Mahony
Beck
Beck
Beck
Mahony

Last Name

Beck
Mahony
Mahony
Simpson
Hansen
Hansen

First Name

James
Charles
Scott
Joe
Scott
Charles

First Name

Joe
Charles
Charles
Ivan
James
Darlene

Sat. # 11 Rookie HC ( 2 cap) - 15 teams

. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 57.19 6
1 57.19 6
2 53.21 5
2 53.21 5
Sat.# 6 HC - 6 teams
. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 56.3 6
1 56.3 6
2 56.39 5
2 56.39 5
Sun. # 10 HC - 11 teams
. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 114.59 13
1 114.59 13
2 100.04 12
3 58.05 6

Last Name

Hansen
Nervig
Mahony
Nervig

Last Name

Beck
Simpson
Beck
Hansen

Last Name

Beck
Wright
Beck
Beck

First Name

James
Tammi
Charles
Tammi

First Name

Joe

Ivan
Joe
Darlene

First Name

Joe
Phillip
Joe
Scott

Amount
Won
$210.60
$210.60
$140.40
$140.40
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$150.15
$150.15
$100.10
$100.10
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$82.50
$82.50
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$121.27
$121.27
$80.85
$0.00

Points

R R NN

0.5
0.5

Points

R R NN

0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points

0.5



3 58.05

6

Simpson

lvan

Sun. # 11 Rookie HC ( 2 cap) - 9 teams

Total
Time
50.34
50.34
53.9
53.9

Placing

NN P R

Total
Cattle
7

7
6
6

Sun.#6 HC - 7 teams

Total
Time
55.36
55.36
59.43
59.43

Placing

NN PR

Total
Cattle
3

3
3
3

Last Name

Beck

Nervig
Nervig
Wright

Last Name

Nervig
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Simpson

Sun. All Levels Handicap - 14 teams

Total
Time
106.81
106.81
100.16
100.16
48.57
48.57

Placing

W W NN R

Total
Cattle
12
12
11
11
6
6

Last Name

Hansen
Mahony
Hansen
Mahony
Hansen
Hansen

Sat. #18 3 Man 2 Gate - 24 teams

. Last
Placing Name
Beck
Hansen
Nervig
Beck
Beck
Hansen
Beck
Hansen
Mahony
Beck
Hansen
Wright
Beck
Beck
Hansen

VU U DD WWWNNNERERPR

First
Name
Scott
James
Tammi
Scott
Joe
Darlene
Joe
James
Charles
Joe
James
Phillip
Scott
Joe
Darlene

Amount
Won
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

First Name

Scott
Tammi
Tammi
Phillip

First Name

Tammi
Derek
Derek
Ivan

First Name

James
Charles
Darlene
Charles
James
Darlene

Points

P PP NNNWWWSN-DD

0.5
0.5
0.5

$0.00

Amount
Won
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$226.80
$226.80
$151.20
$151.20
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

R NN

0.5
0.5



