# KB Arena- Producer Scott Beck (Genoa, NE) - 09/22/2018

## Sat. All Levels Handicap - 13 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points	
riacing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	THSC Name	Won	FUIILS	
1	117.23	15	Hansen	James	\$210.60	2	
1	117.23	15	Mahony	Charles	\$210.60	2	
2	105.39	14	Beck	Scott	\$140.40	1	
2	105.39	14	Beck	Joe	\$140.40	1	
3	100.54	13	Beck	Scott	\$0.00	0.5	
3	100.54	13	Mahony	Charles	\$0.00	0.5	

#### Sat. # 10 HC - 13 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacilig	Time	Cattle	Last Mairie	riist ivairie	Won	POIITES
1	116.39	17	Beck	Joe	\$150.15	2
1	116.39	17	Mahony	Charles	\$150.15	2
2	110.05	16	Mahony	Charles	\$100.10	1
2	110.05	16	Simpson	Ivan	\$100.10	1
3	55.25	9	Hansen	James	\$0.00	0.5
3	55.25	9	Hansen	Darlene	\$0.00	0.5

## **Sat. # 11 Rookie HC ( 2 cap) - 15 teams**

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points	
	Time	Cattle			Won	FUIILS	
1	57.19	6	Hansen	James	\$105.00	1	
1	57.19	6	Nervig	Tammi	\$105.00	1	
2	53.21	5	Mahony	Charles	\$0.00	0.5	
2	53.21	5	Nervig	Tammi	\$0.00	0.5	

### Sat.# 6 HC - 6 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points	
	Time	Cattle	Last Name		Won	FUIILS	
1	56.3	6	Beck	Joe	\$82.50	1	
1	56.3	6	Simpson	Ivan	\$82.50	1	
2	56.39	5	Beck	Joe	\$0.00	0.5	
2	56.39	5	Hansen	Darlene	\$0.00	0.5	

### Sun. # 10 HC - 11 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle			Won	
1	114.59	13	Beck	Joe	\$121.27	2
1	114.59	13	Wright	Phillip	\$121.27	2
2	100.04	12	Beck	Joe	\$80.85	1
3	58.05	6	Beck	Scott	\$0.00	0.5

3	58.05	6	Simpson	Ivan	\$0.00	0.5
			•			

## Sun. # 11 Rookie HC ( 2 cap) - 9 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Last Name		Won	
1	50.34	7	Beck	Scott	\$105.00	1
1	50.34	7	Nervig	Tammi	\$105.00	1
2	53.9	6	Nervig	Tammi	\$0.00	0.5
2	53.9	6	Wright	Phillip	\$0.00	0.5

#### Sun. # 6 HC - 7 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Namo	First Name	Amount	Points	
	Time	Cattle	Last Name		Won	PUIILS	
1	55.36	3	Nervig	Tammi	\$105.00	1	
1	55.36	3	Rasmussen	Derek	\$105.00	1	
2	59.43	3	Rasmussen	Derek	\$0.00	0.5	
2	59.43	3	Simpson	Ivan	\$0.00	0.5	

# Sun. All Levels Handicap - 14 teams

Dlasing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Placing	Time	Cattle	Last Mairie	riist Name	Won	Politis
1	106.81	12	Hansen	James	\$226.80	2
1	106.81	12	Mahony	Charles	\$226.80	2
2	100.16	11	Hansen	Darlene	\$151.20	1
2	100.16	11	Mahony	Charles	\$151.20	1
3	48.57	6	Hansen	James	\$0.00	0.5
3	48.57	6	Hansen	Darlene	\$0.00	0.5

### Sat. #18 3 Man 2 Gate - 24 teams

Placing	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	Beck	Scott	\$80.00	4
1	Hansen	James	\$80.00	4
1	Nervig	Tammi	\$80.00	4
2	Beck	Scott	\$0.00	3
2	Beck	Joe	\$0.00	3
2	Hansen	Darlene	\$0.00	3
3	Beck	Joe	\$0.00	2
3	Hansen	James	\$0.00	2
3	Mahony	Charles	\$0.00	2
4	Beck	Joe	\$0.00	1
4	Hansen	James	\$0.00	1
4	Wright	Phillip	\$0.00	1
5	Beck	Scott	\$0.00	0.5
5	Beck	Joe	\$0.00	0.5
5	Hansen	Darlene	\$0.00	0.5